


LOT COVERAGE 

Please note: Lot coverage is not the same as impervious surface calculations used for drainage review. 

Lot Slope Maximum Lot Coverage 
(House, driving surfaces, and 

accessory buildings) 

Required Landscaping Area 

ADJUSTMENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LOT COVERAGE CALCULATIONS 

■

30,945
30,945
12,378

40

4,581
1,702

3,502
400



HARDSCAPE

HARDSCAPE CALCULATIONS 

10,185
(3,502)

0
0

0
0

3,558
0

3,558
10,241

33.1

A-1.3 Zoning Diagrams - Detail 2

30,945
30,945
2,137
15.9
4,922

0
2,844

225
153
24

Landing 97 + Planters + 122 + Concrete Pad 15 234

3,480
0

0
0
0

53
11



GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA)

Allowed GFA

 

 

 

GFA Modifiers

*Floor plans shall identify rooms with a ceiling height of more than 12 feet and rooms with a ceiling height of
more than 16 feet.

GROSS FLOOR AREA CALCULATIONS

Building Area Existing Area Removed Area New/Addition Area Total 

Total Floor Area 

Stone Walls @ Drive 50 + Side Landing 22 72

136
3,616
11.7

A-1.3 Zoning Diagrams - Detail 2

2,681 0 0 2,681
4,416 0 0 4,416
1,736 0 0 1,736
1,441 0 0 1,441

10,274 0 0 10,274
0 0 0 0

■



TOTAL Building Area 
*Enter the actual room area

BUILDING HEIGHT

BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATIONS 

* Benchmark location is a catch basin rim elevation located on the south side of North Mercer Way 
  (noted on Sheet 2 of Survey)

997 0 0 997

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

228 0 0 228

0 0 0 0
11,499 0 0  11,499

30,945

12,000
% is n/a - max is 12,000 sf

11,499
37.1

A-1.2 Zoning Diagrams - Detail 2

n/a

 A-1.2 - Detail 1
70.33

 No change
53.58

 * see below

✔



Note: survey must attest to accuracy when proposed building height is within 2 feet of the allowable building 
height. Please see page 8 for more information on calculating Average Building Elevation (ABE)

BASEMENT FLOOR AREA CALCULATION 

Where the terms are defined as follows

Total Basement Area:
Wall Segment 
Coverage:
Wall Segment Length:

EXAMPLE OF BASEMENT FLOOR AREA CALCULATION

Step One

 No change
 A-3.1 & A-3.2
 Sheet 1 of Survey


